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Housing Voucher 

Participant 

(Sorted by Last Name) 

Housing Specialist Contact Info Drop-In Hours 

A - CAR Mary Gargaritano 
(707) 648-4693 

mary.gargaritano@cityofvallejo.net 

 

Monday 9:00am – 11:00am 

Wednesday 1:30pm – 3:30pm 

 

CAS – FO 

PBV, VASH, HOME 
Miesha Garnett 

(707) 648-4510 

miesha.garnett@cityofvallejo.net 

Monday 9:00am – 11:00am 

Wednesday 1:30pm – 3:30pm 

FR - I Maria Munoz 
(707) 648-4688 

maria.munoz@cityofvallejo.net 

Tuesday 9:00am – 11:00am 

Thursday 1:30pm – 3:30pm 

J – MAT  Kalunga Mumba 
(707) 648-5246 

kalunga.mumba@cityofvallejo.net 

Tuesday 9:00am – 11:00am 

Thursday 1:30pm – 3:30pm 

MAU -Q Julia Aguila 
(707) 649-5419 

julia.aguila@cityofvallejo.net 

Tuesday 9:00am – 11:00am 

Thursday 1:30pm – 3:30pm 

R - TA Rosanna Roldan 
(707) 648-4373 

rosanna.roldan@cityofvallejo.net 

Monday 9:00am – 11:00am 

Wednesday 1:30pm – 3:30pm 

TE - Z Marguerite Lopez 
(707) 648-5216 

marguerite.lopez@cityofvallejo.net 

Tuesday & Wednesday 

9:00am – 11:00am 

 

 

 

Special Programs Staff Contact Info Drop In Hours 

Tenant-Based Rental 

Assistance (TBRA) 
Jason Goltiao 

(707) 649-5417 

jason.goltiao@cityofvallejo.net 
By appointment only 
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